THE CANADIAN KENNEL CLUB

STUD BOOK

JANUARY 01 - DECEMBER 31, 2024

SILKY TERRIER

FOREIGN DOGS REGISTERED
LITTERS REGISTERED
CANADIAN BORN DOGS REGISTERED




Silky Terrier
Dog’s Reg. #

AK-LG4333981

FD-LA4325214

Dog’s Name

CH Cantell Vamaro
Secret Jazzy Peep

CH Rydn Hi's Tropical
Depression

Birthdate

2023-04-08

2023-01-10

Place of Birth
(Foreign)

United States

United States

Gender

Male

Female

Colour

Silver Blue & Tan

Silver Blue & Tan



Silky Terrier

KQ4207828MU

Born: (1M)(OF)

Birth Date: 2024-10-15

Dam: CH STRANGER WORLDS OF LORE
Colour: Blue & Tan

Owner at Birth:
Virginia Kerr
Merrickville, Ontario

Owner at Birth:
Dee Jones
L'Orignal, Ontario

Owner at Birth:
Lorne Kerr
Merrickville, Ontario

Sire: Annadeans Full Of Pep CGN
Dog's Reg. #: GN3965717

Birth Date: 2019-07-14

Colour: Blue & Tan

LA4325214MU

Born: (2M)(2F)

Birth Date: 2024-10-08

Dam: CH Rydn Hi's Tropical Depression
Colour: Silver Blue & Tan

Owner at Birth:
Dee Jones
L'Orignal, Ontario

Sire: Annadeans Full Of Pep CGN
Dog's Reg. #: GN3965717

Birth Date: 2019-07-14

Colour: Blue & Tan

GE807833MA

Born: (OM ) (5F)

Birth Date: 2024-01-29

Dam: CH Carmorosa's Fyre Dancer
Colour: Slate Blue & Tan

Owner at Birth:
Carolyn Kool
Nanoose Bay, British Columbia

Sire: CH Carmorosa's Walk'n On The Wild Side SDN
Dog's Reg. #: HU4033611

Birth Date: 2020-10-19

Colour: Blue & Tan

GE807833MU

Born: (1M)(3F)

Birth Date: 2024-10-30

Dam: CH Carmorosa's Fyre Dancer
Colour: Slate Blue & Tan

Owner at Birth:
Carolyn Kool
Nanoose Bay, British Columbia

Sire: CH Enga's Black Onyx Tail
Dog's Reg. #: FD-KY4270010
Birth Date: 2022-12-27
Colour: Blue & Tan




Silky Terrier

JC4093955MC

Born: (3M)(1F)

Birth Date: 2024-02-04

Dam: CH Souvenir Du Domaine Des
Mandets

Colour: Blue & Tan

Owner at Birth:
Dee Jones
L'Orignal, Ontario

Sire: CH Lamplighter Bendill Bob Tail-Not
Dog's Reg. #: FD-FS3972443

Birth Date: 2018-09-28

Colour: Blue & Tan

1S4241572MC

Born: (2M)(2F)

Birth Date: 2024-02-19

Dam: CH Curiosity Romance at
Ricochet

Colour: Blue & Tan

Owner at Birth:
Christine Alexander
Weyburn, Saskatchewan

Sire: CH Ricochet Last Call NS
Dog's Reg. #: KG4168269
Birth Date: 2022-04-07
Colour: Blue & Tan

JC4093955MS

Born: (2M)(3F)

Birth Date: 2024-09-24

Dam: CH Souvenir Du Domaine Des
Mandets

Colour: Blue & Tan

Owner at Birth:
Dee Jones
L'Orignal, Ontario

Sire: GCHB Annevan Salem V Scion Of Lore S
Dog's Reg. #: HU4051760

Birth Date: 2020-10-30

Colour: Blue & Tan




Silky Terrier
Dog’s Reg. #

CK-MS4345246

CK-MS4345253

CK-MC4313556
CK-MA4305985

CK-MA4305984

CK-MA4305986

CK-MA4305983

CK-LW4289481

CK-MU4345248

CK-MA4305987

CK-MC4313555

CK-MU4345249

CK-MS4345791

CK-MU4345247

CK-MC4313557
CK-MC4305997

CK-MC4307223
CK-MC4305998

CK-MC4305999

CK-MC4313554
CK-MU4345251

Dog’s Name

BEWITCHED BEAU OF
LORE

BEWITCHED FOE OF
LORE

Candid Kid of Lore
Carmorosa's Magical
Maisie

Carmorosa's Maybe
Mia

Carmorosa's Mystic
Rose

Carmorosa's Darling
Darla

Carmorosa's Mighty
Matilda

CAROLINA REAPER OF
LORE

CH Carmorosa's In A
League of Her Own
CH Cheetah Girl of
Lore

CHOCOLATE
HABANERO OF LORE

CIDWM'S WITCHS
BROOM OF LORE

HOT N READY
EMPEROR OF LORE

L'Orignal of Lore

Ricochet Are You With
Me So Far

Ricochet Duke Of Earl

Ricochet Everything All

The Time

Ricochet Life In The
Fast Lane

Samson Baby of Lore

TRINIDAD SCORPION
OF LORE

Birthdate

2024-09-24

2024-09-24

2024-02-04
2024-01-29

2024-01-29

2024-01-29

2024-01-29

2023-11-01

2024-10-08

2024-01-29

2024-02-04

2024-10-08

2024-09-24

2024-10-15

2024-02-04
2024-02-19

2024-02-19
2024-02-19

2024-02-19

2024-02-04
2024-10-08

Litter #

JC4093955MS

JC4093955MS

JC4093955MC
GE807833MA

GE807833MA

GE807833MA

GE807833MA

JA4076580LW

LA4325214MU

GE807833MA

JC4093955MC

LA4325214MU

JC4093955MS

KQ4207828MU

JC4093955MC
154241572MC

154241572MC
154241572MC

154241572MC

JC4093955MC
LA4325214MU

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male
Male

Female

Male
Male

Colour

Blue & Tan

Blue & Tan

Blue & Tan
Silver Blue & Tan

Blue & Tan

Blue & Tan

Blue & Tan

Blue & Tan

Blue & Tan

Slate Blue & Tan

Blue & Tan

Blue & Tan

Blue & Tan

Blue & Tan

Blue & Tan
Blue & Tan

Blue & Tan
Blue & Tan

Blue & Tan

Blue & Tan
Blue & Tan



Silky Terrier
CK-MS4345252

CK-MS4345250

WITCHS BREW OF
LORE

WITCHS CREW OF
LORE

2024-09-24

2024-09-24

JC4093955MS

JC4093955MS

Female

Female

Blue & Tan

Blue & Tan
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